AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		~T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M011	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16.C		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ C-28-07-261		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)				
·		RQ	110065						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract		ory Commission				
Attn: Claudia G. Melgar			Claudia G. Melgar						
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2			•			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		<u></u>	(25)	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION N	ю.		
PHACIL, INC.			· .	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
ATTN: MIKE MCDERMOTT									
2011 CRYSTAL DRIVE, SUITE 400					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-28-07-261 M011				
ARLINGTON VA 22202					108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 09-28-2007				
	FACILITY CODE		ENTS OF SOLICIT	X	······································				
						dod ⁱ T	is not exter		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p			• •			· · L		NEO.	
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning					•	-			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w	hich includes a reference to t	the sol	icitation and amendme	ent nui	nbers. FAILURE OF Y	OUR A	NC-		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC									
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	-		-	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If regulated) BB	&R#:2011-91-511-112;		E9107: BOC-2523	ر ۱۹۹۰ - ۲	P# • 31X0200				
OB	LIGATED AMOUNT: \$165, NS:054885111								
	JES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIO	IS OF CONTRACT	S/OR	DERS,				
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO.	AS DESCRIBED IN	ITE	l 14.				
(A) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	r authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN F	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CA	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		HANGE	3 (such as changes in p	aying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	.R 43.103(b).		·						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni	laterally				<u></u>				
	remental Funding		<u></u>						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	s required to sign this docum	ient an	d return: 0	copie	s to the issuing office.				
	CF section headings, including solicitati								
The purpose of this modification is to p the total obligations from \$591,042 to			•			incr	reasing		
Refer to Section B.2 entitled "CONSIDER	•					h (b)	first		
sentence is deleted in its entirety and				•					
"The amount presently obligated with re	spect to this contra	act i	\$ \$756,949.00						
Total ceiling amount: \$756,949.00 (unch	anged)								
Total obligated amount: \$756,949 (chang	-								
Period of Performance: 9/30/2010 - 09/3	0/2011 (unchanged)								
All other terms and conditions remain t	he same						•	,	
Except as provided herein; all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore c	hanged; r	emains unchanged and in full f	force an	1 effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		100	MARE AND TITLE OF CONTR Donald A. King		OFFICER (Type or print)				
			Contracting Offi			1			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. I BY	JNITED STATES OF AMERICA	M	thel	·	16C. DATE SIGNEL))	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	ļ	Ļ	(Sighatore	of Contu	acting Officer)		10 בן דיןיי	0	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		LL.		\mathcal{U}			RM 30 (REV. 10- SA - FAR (48 <u>CF</u> F)	83) 53.243	
IEMPLAIE - ADMUDI SL	INSI REVIEW (JO!	APLE1E	. 1	00v 1 7 20v0	,	NON	56	